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1. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 13.5 319.02

Luka Martinovic 2006

2. Todd Geggus 2007 GBR 13.1 298.14

Oscar Willcox 2007

3. Florian Niclas Kruckow 2005 GER 13.1 287.19

Max Otto 2007

4. Noah Bernard 2006 CAN 13.0 283.20

Chris Booler 2006

5. Benjamin Willson 2006 AUS 13.1 261.12

Luis Fazzalari 2005

6. Kevin Sigona 2007 SUI 12.5 250.80

Aurélien Petoud 2007

7. Giorgi Tsulukidze 2008 GEO 11.6 224.07

Aleksandre Tskhomelidze 2009
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Maro Kokic 2005 CRO 274.53

Jan Mufic 2006 CRO

Iven Prenzyna 2009 GER 226.05

Louis Aaron Förster 2010 GER
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1. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 49.20 2. 13.5 319.02

Martinovic, Luka 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 49.80 1. (99.00)

405B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 1. (168.30)

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 76.26 1. (244.56)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.46 1. (319.02)

2. Geggus, Todd GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 3. 13.1 298.14

Willcox, Oscar 403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.40 3. (91.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70 3. (157.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.24 2. (220.74)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.40 2. (298.14)

3. Kruckow, Florian Niclas GER 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 49.80 1. 13.1 287.19

Otto, Max 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 2. (96.00)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 55.80 2. (151.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 3. (219.30)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 67.89 3. (287.19)

4. Bernard, Noah CAN 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 41.40 6. 13.0 283.20

Booler, Chris 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 6. (83.40)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40 6. (151.80)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.70 4. (217.50)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70 4. (283.20)

5. Willson, Benjamin AUS 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 4. 13.1 261.12

Fazzalari, Luis 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 45.00 4. (91.20)

107B 3.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.22 4. (141.42)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.40 5. (209.82)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 51.30 5. (261.12)

6. Sigona, Kevin SUI 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.00 5. 12.5 250.80

Petoud, Aurélien 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.40 5. (86.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.20 5. (138.60)

205C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 57.12 6. (195.72)

405C 2.7 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.08 6. (250.80)

7. Tsulukidze, Giorgi GEO 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 41.40 6. 11.6 224.07

Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 7. (81.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.96 7. (129.96)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 45.36 7. (175.32)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.75 7. (224.07)

NO Kokic, Maro CRO 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 12.8 274.53

Mufic, Jan 201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.20 (85.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.60 (152.40)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.38 (213.78)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.75 (274.53)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 11.1

Dresden

10th International Youth Diving Meet

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

NO Prenzyna, Iven GER 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 12.3 226.05

Förster, Louis Aaron 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 (90.00)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 46.17 (136.17)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 52.92 (189.09)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 36.96 (226.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  45

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

E 1    Michael   Whitney

E 2    Michail  Sachiasvili

S 1    Lina   Damgaard

S 2    Chola   Chanturia

S 3    Eric   Sehn

S 4    Heidimarie   Bartova

S 5    Petra   Balog

Referee :

AUS

GER

SWE

E 3   Florin   Avasiloaie

GEO

CAN

CZE

CRO

ROU

GBR

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

E 4    Fito   Guittierez

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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